Internal MiniSAS HD to MiniSAS HD 60cm (CBL-SAST-0593)

Kod producenta: CBL-SAST-0593

Typ wtyczki 1
Typ wtyczki 2
Ilo$¢ lini

Dlugosé

Strona firmowa produktu:

SFF-8643
SFF-8643
4

0.60m

https://www.superstorage.pl/internal-minisas-hd-to-minisas-hd-60cm-cbl-sast-0593-p-3446.html
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